
Juliana Dorairaj  

 

CALL/INN: Called to the Bar by Lincoln’s Inn, November 2011 

TYPE OF HEARING: 5 Person Disciplinary Tribunal 

DATE OF DECISION: 18th February 2016 

In breach of 

Core Duty 5 of the Bar Standards Board Handbook [1st Edition]. 

Details of Offence 

Juliana Dorairaj, on the 14th February 2015, behaved in a way likely to diminish the trust and 
confidence which the public places in the profession in that she committed an offence of 
dishonesty namely theft contrary to Section 1 of the Theft Act 1968, in that she stole a purse 
belonging to another person and thereby acted in breach of the requirements of Core Duty 5 of 
the Handbook [1st Edition]. 

 

SENTENCE: 12 Months Suspension.  Fined £3000. 

 

STATUS:  Open to Appeal. 


